BRE Global	FEE SHEET	Doc No:	FS090
		Revision No:	1.0
Face applicable t	Date:	Oct 2018	
Fees applicable to SABRE Online Licences		Page:	1 of 1

The fees set out in this document are effective from 1 Oct 2018 and apply until further notice. All fees are non-refundable, are exclusive of VAT and quoted/payable in UK Pounds Sterling.

SABRE Online Licence Fees (excluding VAT)

Type of Licence		1 Year Licence	2 Year Licence	3 Year Licence
Single Facility		£249	£449	£549
Multi-Facility (Portfolio User)	Up to 5 facilities	£1499	£2699	£3249
	Up to 10 facilities	£2699	£4859	£5949
	Up to 25 facilities	£3999	£6999	£8549
	For each additional 10 facilities over 25, add	£999	£1799	£2199

Payments

Licences are purchased from within SABRE Online. You may pay by using a credit/debit card or you may request an invoice from BRE Global and pay via bank transfer.

Licence Upgrades

To upgrade an existing licence, please contact <u>SABRE@bre.co.uk</u>. The amount payable for upgrade is the new licence fee applicable, minus a pro-rata credit based on the existing licence expiry date.

Renewals

All existing licence holders will be notified 30 days ahead of the expiry date of their licence, in order that arrangements can be made for renewal and uninterrupted use of the SABRE Online platform.

Uncontrolled copy if printed.	© BRE Global Ltd 2018
Valid on day of printing only.	O BILL GIODAI L